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Richmond 2022 Billed Grand List

Form 411 -

{Town code: 519)

Main District

(Taxable properties only - State and Non~tax status properties are not listed below)

REAL ESTATE
Category/Code

Rasidential I R1
Residential II R2
Mobile Homes-U MHU
Mobile Homes~L MHL

Seasonal I 81
Seasonal II g2
Commercial c
Commercial Apts CA
Industrial I
Utilities-B UE
Utilities-0 uo
Farm F
Other o4
Woodland W

Miscellaneocus M

TOTAL LISTED REAL
P.P. Cable
P.P. Equipment

P.P., Inventory

TOTAL LISTED P.P.

TOTAL LISTED VALUR
BROMPTIONS
Veterans 10K
Veterans >10K
Total Veterans
P.P, Contracts
Contract Apprv VEPC
Grandfathered
Non-Apprv (voted)
Owner Pays Ed Tax
Total Contracts
FarmStab Apprv VEPC
Farm Grandfathered
Non-Apprv (voted)
Ownexr Pays BEd Tax
Total FarmStabContr
Current Use
Special Exemptions
Partial Statutory

Sub-total Exemptions

Total Exemptions

TOTAL MUNICIPAL GRAND
TOTAL EDUCATION GRAND LIST

NON-TAX

Total Education
Listed Value

Page 1 of 6
Listers

Parcel Municipal Homestead Ed Nonhmstd Ed.
Count Listed Value Listed Value Listed Value
991 284,500,900 237,366,700 47,134,200
309 120,275,400 101,463,200 18,812,200
154 5,759,900 4,194,100 1,565,800
48 6,390,200 4,309,400 2,080,800
4 402,800 126,800 276,000
3 1,172,900 0 1,172,900
69 29,131,500 156,200 28,975,300
32 10,149,000 977,300 9,171,700
0 . 0 [+] [
3 11,778,700 0 11,778,700
1 1,456,600 ] 1,456,600
13 7,124,800 2,921,000 4,203,800
9 1,627,000 832,800 794,200
30 4,922,300 0 4,922,300
72 11,152,100 2,455,000 8,697,100
1,738 495,844,100 354,802,500 141,041,600
1 552,894 552,894
[+] [¢]
0 0
1 552,894 552,894
496,396,994 354,802,500 141,594,494
o7 “d % i
13/13 130,000 > 100,000 30,000
330,000
520,000 100,000 30,000
1 852,894
0/0 0 0 0
1/1 358,100 0 358,100
i/1 635,638
0/0 0
3/2 1,546,632 358,100
0/0 (] 0 [
0/0 0 0 0
0/0 0
0/0 ]
0/0 0 [ 4]
91/91 11,281,000 4,112,100 7,168,900
2 0 1,986,200
o/0 0 0 [
13,347,632 4,212,100 9,543,200
13,347,632 4,212,100 9,543,200
LIST 4,830,493.62
3,505,904,00 1,320,512,94

35 NON-TAX CELS ARE NOT INCLUDED ON THE 411

284,500,900
120,275,400
6,759,900
6,390,200
402,800
1,172,900
29,131,500
10,149,000
0
11,778,700
1,456,600
7,124,800
1,627,000
4,922,300
11,152,100

495,844,100

552,894

496,396,994

130,000

130,000

0
358,100

358,100

11,281,000

1,986,200

4,826,416.94




